Q32. Have you ever smoked regularly, that is, at least one
cigarette every day for 30 days?

Weighted Column Percents
Grade
TOTAL

6th grade | 7th grade | 8th grade
TOTAL 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
Yes 5.7 23 5.1 9.8
No 94.3 97.7 94.9 90.2
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
Female | Yes 6.1 2.6 5.7 9.9
No 93.9 97.4 943 90.1
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
Male | Yes 54 1.9 4.4 9.7
No 94.6 98.1 95.6 90.3

Q32. Have you ever smoked regularly, that is, at least one cigarette

every day for 30 days?
Frequencies
Grade
TOTAL
6th grade | 7th grade | 8th grade
TOTAL 18,419 4,635 5,263 8,521
Yes 1,236 104 286 846
No 16,984 4,466 4,915 7,603
Refused/Unknown 199 65 62 72




Total 9,293 2,305 2,681 4,307

Yes 638 63 155 420
Female

No 8,576 2,220 2,498 3,858

Refused/Unknown 79 22 28 29

Total 9,126 2,330 2,582 4,214

Yes 598 41 131 426
Male

No 8,408 2,246 2,417 3,745

Refused/Unknown 120 43 34 43




